
RECALL   



GUIDED 
PRACTICE



LEARNING HABIT RESILIENCE. 

LO: Adding fractions with different denominators.

Some will even add multiple fractions. 

Some will answer word problems.

Most will match up fractions. 

All will compare number sentences.



INTELLIGENT 
PRACTICE.  



DIVE DEEPER 

Dive deeper 1 Dive deeper 2 Dive deeper 3 



INTELLIGENT PRACTICE 
ANSWERS  

23/20
1 3/20

32/20
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DIVE DEEPER
ANSWERS  

Dive deeper 1 Dive deeper 2 Dive deeper 3 

A) They weigh 16/12 kg which is 

1  ¼ kg 

B) ¾ kg 

1/6

5/6

10/6

3/6

5/6

12/6

2/10

4/10

5/10


